
Tor Steel Delivery Report 
Test report 
attached 
DC's Attached 

Company/firm Modi realty 17300 A.PO quantity 

(in kgs) 
B.Gross Vehicle 14480 

Weight 
C.Net vehicle 

Yes 
mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Project 

Yes 

Residency 
C Block Block/Villa No 4240 

Weighment slips Yes 
attached 
Total quantity 
received 

Weight 
D.Actual Requisition Nos: 192546 10170 NO 
Quantity 
delivered B-C 
E.Difference (D-

A) 
MRN No 

PO Nos. 83709 -7130 Close PO NO 

Supplier PARIDHI Vehicle No TsO8ug0218 101215 

ISPAT 
22.12.21 Delivery date Delivery Time Inward no 6921 15:00 

Sign of Security Sign of Admin Sign of Project 

gJeapa manager 
Date Date Date 

Details of TMT Steel Delivered-

Calculated weigh of steel 

delivered 
S.No Item No of rods Delivered Weight of 40 ft rod in 

Kgs 
4.74 
7.40 
10.66 

8 mm 
10 mm 

12 mm 

16 mm 
20 mm 
25 mm 

32 mm 
Binding wire 

2490 
3600 

1780 

336 
337 

18.96 93 
77 2300 29.62 

46.29 

8 
10170 

Total 
Remarks: DC ,Weighment slip attached and sent to HO 

Note: 1. Report to be sent to HO within two working days.2. attach original DCs test report,we ighment 

slips,bills,Photos,etc., to this report. 2.Report must have totals calculated.3. make a separate report for every truck 

load received. 
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