Company/firm **Tor Steel Delivery Report** Modi realty 17300 A.PO quantity Test report Yes mallapur LLP (in kgs) attached Project Gulmohar 14480 B. Gross Vehicle DCs Attached Yes Residency Weight Block/Villa No 4240 C Block C.Net vehicle Weighment slips Yes Weight attached Requisition Nos: 10170 192546 D.Actual Total quantity NO Quantity received delivered B-C PO Nos. -7130 83709 E.Difference (D-NO Close PO A) Supplier: MRN No 101215 **PARIDHI** Vehicle No Ts08ug0218 **ISPAT** Delivery date 6921 22.12.21 Inward no **Delivery Time** 15:00 Sign of Security Sign of Project Sign of Admin Deepa manager Date Date Date

Details of TMT Steel Delivered-

S.No	Item	Weight of 40 ft rod in	No of rods Delivered	Calculated weigh of steel
		Kgs		delivered
1.	8 mm	4.74		
,1	10 mm	7.40	336	2490
3.	12 mm	10.66	337	3600
4.	16 mm	18.96	93	1780
5.	20 mm	29.62	77	2300
6.	25 mm	46.29		
7.	32 mm			
8.	Binding wire			
Total:				10170
Remarks:	DC ,Weighment slip attached and sent to HO			

Note: 1. Report to be sent to HO within two working days.2. attach original DCs test report, weighment slips, bills, Photos, etc., to this report. 2. Report must have totals calculated.3. make a separate report for every truck load received.